
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/11/2012  8:08:43PM Place Fitzgerald Field House Attendance    897

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB

FX

AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Carole Liedtke Brevet Toni Kardos Brevet Carole Liedtke Brevet Toni Kardos Brevet

VT UB BB FX
Jane Droese National Mark Welch National Jane Droese National Mark Welch National

Coach: Coach:
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Home University of Pittsburgh

1 Maya Ketner   15  9.60  9.70  9.650

2 Alexa Riech   19  9.65  9.80  9.725

3 Brittany Marcsisin   17  9.80  9.80  9.800

4 Haley Sedgewick   20  9.55  9.70  9.625

5 Haley Bodenheimer   12  9.80  9.85  9.825

6 Alicia Talucci   21  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.850  48.850

1 Bri Hogan   14  9.75  9.80  9.775
2 Haley Sedgewick   20  9.70  9.60  9.650
3 Maya Ketner   15  9.05  9.05  9.050
4 Alyssa Adrian   10  9.00  9.00  9.000
5 Haley Bodenheimer   12  9.85  9.80  9.825
6 Amy Varela   23  9.85  9.75  9.800

48.100  96.950

1 Bri Hogan   14  9.50  9.70  9.600
2 Haley Sedgewick   20  9.50  9.65  9.575
3 Lisa Taylor   22  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Haley Bodenheimer   12  9.75  9.85  9.800
5 Katie O'Rourke   18  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Alicia Talucci   21  9.80  9.85  9.825

48.825 145.775

1 Kelsey Ainsworth   11  9.10  9.10  9.100
2 Alexa Riech   19  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Haley Sedgewick   20  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Alicia Talucci   21  9.90  9.90  9.900
5 Katie O'Rourke   18  9.90  9.85  9.875
6 Haley Bodenheimer   12  9.85  9.90  9.875

49.300 195.075

Video Review 195.075

Bodenheime Sedgewick
 9.825  9.625
 9.825  9.650
 9.800  9.575
 9.875  9.850

 39.325  38.700

Debra Yohman

Visitor Penn State University

1 Alexis Carroll   27  9.75  9.70  9.725

2 Whitney Bencsko   24  9.80  9.80  9.800

3 Lindsay Musgrove   31  9.80  9.85  9.825

4 Krystal Welsh   35  9.70  9.90  9.800

5 Madison Merriam   30  9.90  9.95  9.925

6 Sharaya Musser   32  9.80  9.80  9.800

49.150  98.350

1 Kassidy Stauder   33  9.80  9.85  9.825
2 Krystal Welsh   35  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Alexandra Stine   34  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Whitney Bencsko   24  9.10  9.05  9.075
5 Madison Merriam   30  9.80  9.85  9.825
6 Sharaya Musser   32  9.90  9.90  9.900

49.200  49.200

1 Kassidy Stauder   33  9.70  9.70  9.700
2 Madison Merriam   30  9.60  9.75  9.675
3 Krystal Welsh   35  9.50  9.70  9.600
4 Whitney Bencsko   24  9.70  9.75  9.725
5 Daryl Konsevick   29  9.70  9.80  9.750
6 Sharaya Musser   32  9.75  9.80  9.775

48.625 196.425

1 Daryl Konsevick   29  9.85  9.90  9.875
2 Alexis Carroll   27  9.85  9.85  9.850
3 Krystal Welsh   35  9.90  9.85  9.875
4 Whitney Bencsko   24  9.85  9.90  9.875
5 Madison Merriam   30  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Sharaya Musser   32  9.90  9.95  9.925

49.450 147.800

Video Review 196.425

Bencsko Merriam Musser Welsh
 9.800  9.925  9.800  9.800
 9.075  9.825  9.900  9.800
 9.725  9.675  9.775  9.600
 9.875  9.900  9.925  9.875

 38.475  39.325  39.400  39.075

Jeff Thompson



Team Standing
Meet: Pitt vs. Penn State
Date: 3/11/2012

Page: 1
3/11/2012 8:07pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Penn State University  49.150  49.200  48.625  49.450 196.425
 2 University of Pittsburgh  48.850  48.100  48.825  49.300 195.075

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  University of Pittsburgh



Team Results Detail

Meet: Pitt vs. Penn State Page: 1
Date: 3/11/2012 3/11/2012 8:07pm

Penn State University Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

  24 Whitney Bencsko   9.800   9.075   9.725   9.875  38.475
  27 Alexis Carroll   9.725   9.850
  29 Daryl Konsevick   9.750   9.875
  30 Madison Merriam   9.925   9.825   9.675   9.900  39.325
  31 Lindsay Musgrove   9.825
  32 Sharaya Musser   9.800   9.900   9.775   9.925  39.400
  33 Kassidy Stauder   9.825   9.700
  34 Alexandra Stine   9.850
  35 Krystal Welsh   9.800   9.800   9.600   9.875  39.075

Totals:  49.150  49.200  48.625  49.450 196.425

University of Pittsburgh Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

  10 Alyssa Adrian   9.000
  11 Kelsey Ainsworth   9.100
  12 Haley Bodenheimer   9.825   9.825   9.800   9.875  39.325
  14 Bri Hogan   9.775   9.600
  15 Maya Ketner   9.650   9.050
  17 Brittany Marcsisin   9.800
  18 Katie O'Rourke   9.800   9.875
  19 Alexa Riech   9.725   9.800
  20 Haley Sedgewick   9.625   9.650   9.575   9.850  38.700
  21 Alicia Talucci   9.850   9.825   9.900
  22 Lisa Taylor   9.800
  23 Amy Varela   9.800

Totals:  48.850  48.100  48.825  49.300 195.075

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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All-Around Results
Meet: Pitt vs. Penn State
Date: 3/11/2012

Page: 1
3/11/2012 8:08pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1   32 Sharaya Musser PSU   9.800   9.900   9.775   9.925  39.400
  2   12 P Haley Bodenheimer Pitt   9.825   9.825   9.800   9.875  39.325
  2   30 Madison Merriam PSU   9.925   9.825   9.675   9.900  39.325
  4   35 Krystal Welsh PSU   9.800   9.800   9.600   9.875  39.075
  5   20 P Haley Sedgewick Pitt   9.625   9.650   9.575   9.850  38.700
  6   24 Whitney Bencsko PSU   9.800   9.075   9.725   9.875  38.475

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Pitt vs. Penn State
Date: 3/11/2012

Page: 1
3/11/2012 8:08pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1   30 Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.925
  2   21 Alicia Talucci University of Pittsburgh   9.850
  3   12 p Haley Bodenheimer University of Pittsburgh   9.825
  3   31 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State University   9.825
  5   17 P Brittany Marcsisin University of Pittsburgh   9.800
  5   32 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.800
  5   24 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.800
  5   35 Krystal Welsh Penn State University   9.800
  9   19 Alexa Riech University of Pittsburgh   9.725
  9   27 Alexis Carroll Penn State University   9.725

 11   15 Maya Ketner University of Pittsburgh   9.650
 12   20 Haley Sedgewick University of Pittsburgh   9.625

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Pitt vs. Penn State
Date: 3/11/2012

Page: 1
3/11/2012 8:08pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1   32 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.900
  2   34 Alexandra Stine Penn State University   9.850
  3   12 P Haley Bodenheimer University of Pittsburgh   9.825
  3   33 Kassidy Stauder Penn State University   9.825
  3   30 Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.825
  6   23 Amy Varela University of Pittsburgh   9.800
  6   35 Krystal Welsh Penn State University   9.800
  8   14 P Bri Hogan University of Pittsburgh   9.775
  9   20 Haley Sedgewick University of Pittsburgh   9.650

 10   24 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.075
 11   15 Maya Ketner University of Pittsburgh   9.050
 12   10 Alyssa Adrian University of Pittsburgh   9.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Pitt vs. Penn State
Date: 3/11/2012

Page: 1
3/11/2012 8:08pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1   21 Alicia Talucci University of Pittsburgh   9.825
  2   12 Haley Bodenheimer University of Pittsburgh   9.800
  2   18 Katie O'Rourke University of Pittsburgh   9.800
  2   22 P Lisa Taylor University of Pittsburgh   9.800
  5   32 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.775
  6   29 Daryl Konsevick Penn State University   9.750
  7   24 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.725
  8   33 Kassidy Stauder Penn State University   9.700
  9   30 Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.675

 10   14 P Bri Hogan University of Pittsburgh   9.600
 10   35 Krystal Welsh Penn State University   9.600
 12   20 Haley Sedgewick University of Pittsburgh   9.575

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Pitt vs. Penn State
Date: 3/11/2012

Page: 1
3/11/2012 8:08pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1   32 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.925
  2   21 P Alicia Talucci University of Pittsburgh   9.900
  2   30 Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.900
  4   18 p Katie O'Rourke University of Pittsburgh   9.875
  4   12 P Haley Bodenheimer University of Pittsburgh   9.875
  4   29 Daryl Konsevick Penn State University   9.875
  4   35 Krystal Welsh Penn State University   9.875
  4   24 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.875
  9   20 P Haley Sedgewick University of Pittsburgh   9.850
  9   27 Alexis Carroll Penn State University   9.850

 11   19 P Alexa Riech University of Pittsburgh   9.800
 12   11 Kelsey Ainsworth University of Pittsburgh   9.100

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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